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Bipanna District Treatment Patient Name em Trea No of | Amount Total Remarks
No. Name Start date tme | Dialysis Spent Dialysis
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1870 (920)

6334 (2469)

29357
(20172)

44771
(30203)

54710
(40276)

67908
(53468)

71178
(56738)

72947
(58504)

82508
(68059)

82542
(68093)

82619
(68170)

89401
(74950)

91947
(77496)

92793
(78341)

99127
(84672)

105474
(91018)
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Palpa
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Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

11/17/2073

12/7/2074

10/25/2074

7/16/2075

1/19/2076

9/2/2076

11/21/2076

1/1/2077

9/2/2077

9/8/2077

10/2/2077

1/10/2078

3/11/2078

3/25/2078

7/2/2078

10/19/2078

Om kumari Ale

Suraj Thapa

krishna bahadur
argali

sita bakabol

Ram Prasad
Neupane

Chandra Bahadur
Saru

Asish Kammu

Shankar Gaha

Hari Bahadur Saru

Chitra Bahadur
Thapa

Bindu Darlami

Laxmi Sunar

tika ram gaire

Shanta Kumal

Nirmaya Rana

Khimisara Disha
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13

13

13

12
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20,000.00

20,000.00

32,500.00

32,500.00

32,500.00

30,000.00

32,500.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

190

190

255

241

246

283

242

192

207

188

193

181

192

192

191

188
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Bipanna District Treatment Patient Name em Trea No of | Amount Total
No. Name Start date tme | Dialysis Spent Dialysis

113782 Hemo.
17 Palpa 2/27/2079 BISHNU CHIDI 22 dialysi 9 22,500.00 190
(99326) a
q Hemo
114202 Chhalisara Thapa e
18 68 dial 5
(09746) Palpa 2/27/2079 Magar 1asy51 o 22,500.00 225
116537 Hemo
19 Palpa 3/31/2079 Bal Krishna Regmi 44 dialysi 14 35,000.00 280
(102081) s
117611 I-;emo‘
20 Palpa 4/20/2079 Indra Bahadur Saru 35 dialysi 9 22,500.00 193
(103154) S
Hemo
121501 Khem Bahadur L
21 (107044) Palpa 6/6/2079 Sinjali 82 dlasly51 o 22,500.00 176
Hemo
123675 Yadav Prasad
55 dialysi o
22 (109217) Palpa 7/17/2079 NERDae 1asy51 9 22,500.00 153
124352 . . Hemo
23 Palpa 7/18/2079 Jit Bahadur Reshmi 76 dialysi 8 20,000.00 116
(109894) 3
124454 o Hemo
24 Palpa 7/17/2079 Naina Bishwakarma 70 dialysi 9 22,500.00 186
(109996) 3
Hemo
25 e Palpa 9/6/2079 Damodar Neupane 43 dialysi 2 5,000.00 62
(112976) s
128660 . . . Hemo.
26 Palpa 9/28/2079 Tej Kumari Raskoti 39 dialysi 8 20,000.00 189
(114202) s
128915 Hemo.
27 Palpa 10/1/2079 Tek Bahadur Saru 30 dialysi 8 20,000.00 30
(114456) s
130343 . Hemo
28 Palpa 10/22/2079 Bhim Sara Thapa 36 dialysi 11 27,500.00 252
(115884) 3
. Hemo
131073 Damanti sara . .
29 (116614) Palpa 11/3/2079 Tanlami 49 dlasly51 14 35,000.00 219
133447 Krishna Prasad IRl
30 67 dialysi o
(118988) Palpa 12/7/2079 o wali lysi 8 20,000.00 188
136024 Hemo.
31 Palpa 1/11/2080 Khem Bahadur Rana 30 dialysi 9 22,500.00 191
(121564) 3
137855 Puni Sara Sinjali Hemo
3 59 dial o
2 (123393) Palpa 2/3/2080 Thapa 1asy51 o 22,500.00 169
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41
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48

141180
(126716)

144687
(130222)

148677
(134212)

148728
(134263)

152493
(138024)

152553
(138084)

155510
(141039)

155627
(141156)

159538
(145067)

160978
(146507)

161715
(147243)

161771
(147299)

171499
(157005)

174372
(159867)

175109
(160604)

175956
(161450)
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Bipanna District Treatment Patient Name em Trea No of | Amount Total
No. Name Start date tme | Dialysis Spent D1alys1s

Palpa

Kailali

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Rolpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

Palpa

3/18/2080

4/28/2080

6/19/2080

6/15/2080

8/17/2080

8/22/2080

9/27/2080

9/27/2080

11/11/2080

11/29/2080

12/9/2080

12/12/2080

3/28/2081

2081-04-31

5/10/2081

5/19/2081

Tulsa Chidi Magar

Tek Raj Pandey

PREM BAHADUR
CHIDI

SHIWA
SURYABANSHI

Yam Bahadur Thapa

MAINA DEVI RANA

Narjit Sunar

Lekh Bahadur Rana

Sabitri Devi Karki
Chhetri

Dev Bahadur kawar
Magar

Bina Baral

Bhaskiran Saru

Dil Bahadur Rana

Pobi Rana

Dhana Thapa

Suman Kami
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13

12

13

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

32,500.00

15,000.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

30,000.00

32,500.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

22,500.00

2,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

224

166
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79
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176372 Hemo 3
49 Palpa 5/25/2081 Raju Kami 61 dialysi 8 20,000.00 62 \
(161866) s .
L
176656 Hemo
0 alpa alikram Bakaba! 36 dialysi ) L
5 Pal 5/19/2081 Shalik: Bakabal dialysi 8 20,000.00 15
(162150) s
177598 Hemo
1 alpa 1la Kumari na 46 ialysi i B
5 Pal 6/9/2081 lila K i Ra dialysi 8 20,000.00 56
(163086) S
178844 . Hemo
52 Palpa 6/23/2081 Min bahadur Gaha 49 dialysi 9 22,500.00 52
(164330) S
Hemo
53 178846 Palpa 6/23/2081  Kabiraj Poudel 35 dialysi 9 22,500.00 45
(164332) S
Hemo
180836 Top Bahadur e
54 40 dial o
(166319) Palpa 7/28/2081 Somare 1asy51 8 20,000.00 16
181557 L Hemo
,000.
55 Palpa 8/5/2081 Meghraj Dhoj Karki 61 dialysi 8 20,000.00 16
(167038) s
186593 . . Hemo
,000.
56 Syangja 10/9/2081 Rem Singh Bk 22 dialysi 8 20,000.00 15
(172069) s
188500 » ; Hemo
,000.
57 Palpa 10/25/2081 Dilip Kumar Gaire 62 dialysi 8 20,000.00 16
(173976) s
188502 Sher Bahadur Hemo
58 (173978) Palpa 10/30/2081 Gharti 55 dlasly51 8 20,000.00 16
189114 Dhan Bahadur Hemo
59 (174589) Palpa 11/8/2081 e 53 dlasly51 8 20,000.00 15
189881 Hemo
60 Palpa 11/19/2081 Yam Bahadur Rana 34 dialysi o 22,500.00 13
(175356) s
190247 . . Hemo
61 Syangja 11/22/2081 Til Maya Thapa 33 dialysi 7 17,500.00 9
(175722) s
190273 . Umanath Hemo
@ 80 dialysi .
2 175748 Gulmi S lysi 9 22,500.00 12
190732 Hemo
63 Palpa 11/28/2081 Dil Maya Rana 71 dialysi 7 17,500.00 8
(176207) )

GRAND TOTAL 566 1,415,000.00 8415



